WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY
COMPANY
REV-A-SHELF’S EDGE
CLOSET PROGRAM &
NEOLOOP SQUARE
2
Required
Component

•	Sold in: Per Each
Edge Closet Rod & Neoloop Square
Item # Size BP4349 Price Ea
RS5E610-42 42”W x 3/4”D x 2-3/4”H $39.65
Neoloop Square LED Flexible Silicone Top-Emitting, 24 Volt
•	Thin profile offers a solution for recessed applications, allowing
	 for back-to-back installation into a 3/4” single panel
•	Size: .25”D x .25”W, cuttable every 2”
•	2.2 Watts per foot, 134 lumens per foot, 120° beam spread, CRI>90
•	Includes: (2) 79” starter cords attached to each end
Roll
Size
3000K Item # 3500K Item # 5000K Item #
BP4349
Price
60”L RSN4-24V3WM-30K60 RSN4-24V3WM-35K60 RSN4-24V3WM-50K60 $54.96
84”L RSN4-24V3WM-30K84 RSN4-24V3WM-35K84 RSN4-24V3WM-50K84 $73.73
96”L RSN4-24V3WM-30K96 RSN4-24V3WM-35K96 RSN4-24V3WM-50K96 $82.49
192”L RSN4-24V3WM-30K192 RSN4-24V3WM-35K192 RSN4-24V3WM-50K192 $154.07
24 Volt PowerSync Power Supplies (Required Component)
•	Employs constant voltage technology to maintain the longevity of the LED fixture
•	Indicator light changes from green to red, signaling potential power supply damage
•	Centralized control ports (pink) allows for easy integration of controllers with your lighting system
•	72” A/C power cord can be cut and shortened for a tidy, tailored installation
•	UL Listed, Class 2, 5-year warranty
Item # Description Size BP4349 Price
RSPSPLG24V36W 36W w/6 Mini-Ports 3/4"H x 2"W x 7"L $33.97
RSPSPLG24V60W 60W w/6 Mini-Ports 3/4"H x 2-3/8"W x 8-1/4"L $44.06
RSPSPLG24V96W 96W w/6 Mini-Ports 3/4"H x 2-3/4"W x 9"L $56.94
24 Volt PowerSync Connectors (Optional)
•	Power connectors attach the PowerSync Power Supply to the lights
•	2-wire splicer that allows the installer to trim to fit in the field
Item # Description BP4349 Price
RSPWCON24MLT6DFE Power Connector w/6 Mini Ports $3.99
RSPWCON24SXT96DFE 96" Power Connector w/2-Wire Splicer $4.27
PC w/6
Mini Ports
PC w/2-Wire
Splicer